
LOT 24 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1

475-510, 571-174, 637-441, 668-1

MEHL DAVID H
566 NW FAIRWAY DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02309-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/26/2018 BC 0.40 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

215,593
4,583
35,000

255,176
111,552
143,624

HX HB WR 55,722
87,902

255,176
0

255,176

0788/2108 4/08/1994 WD Q I 93,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORENCE J MCDERMOTT

DAVID H & KATHLEEN 

0668/0105 11/18/1988 WD Q I 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKERSON PHOBE

MCDERMOTT FLORENCE

2026
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1995HX Base Yr

566 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,600 113.9040 127.57 331,682 1972 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 2187

BAS 2,187 100 2,187 181,347

FCP 609 25 152 12,604

FOP 14 30 4 332

FST 60 55 33 2,737

FST 60 55 33 2,737

UGR 405 45 182 15,092

UOP 46 20 9 746

3,381 2,600 215,593

BAS= W44 FCP= N21 FST= N6 UGR= N15 W27 S15 E27$ W10 S6 E10$
W10 N6 W7 FST= W10 S6 E10 N6$ S6 W10 S21 E27$ W27 S31 E23
UOP=  S2 E23 N2 W23$ E8 FOP= E7 N2 W7 S2$ N2 E7 S2E33 N31$.

BAS

4427

31

23
8 7 33

31

FCP 21

10

6
7

6

10

21

27

FST 6
10

6

10

UGR 15

27

15

27

FST
10

6

10

6

UOP2323

FOP7
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,348

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 230.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,035

4,583

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


